
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$1,405.86

Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

Bidder #2376708

Bidder #2376708

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

Face: $1529.82

Face: $1529.82

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$268.00

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  GENERAL FUND
  CAPITAL OUTLAY 

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF OAKLAND PARK

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

07/31/2013
07

/3
1/

20
13

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD
  VOTED DEBT

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

2012  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

2012  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

51,410
51,410

51,410

1712

51,410

@ 72.0000

1.50000

5.25760
0.29540

P
ai

d
Paid

0.06130
0.19190

5.95600

Cert #10758

Cert #10758

If Received By

If Received By

Jul 31, 2013

Jul 31, 2013

0.17570

51,410
51,410

51,410

51,410
51,410

51,410

03B-12-00011313
03

B
-1

2-
00

01
13

13

51,410

408437

408437

196.00

112 LAKE EMERALD DR,�CITY OF OAKLAND PARK

72.00

$1,612.56
$1

,6
12

.5
6

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

POTTER,CALVIN E
P

O
T

T
E

R
,C

A
LV

IN
 E

324.61
1.77

95.44
25.20

0.03450
6.31420
0.49020
1.85640

POTTER,CALVIN E
2956 NW 33 LANE
LAUDERDALE LAKES, FL    33311

POTTER,CALVIN E
2956 NW 33 LANE
LAUDERDALE LAKES, FL    33311

17   OAKLAND PARK FIRE
OP   OAKLAND PARK STORMWATER

ONLY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, CREDIT CARD, OR MONEY ORDER ACCEPTED

494220-AD-0530

494220-AD-0530

0
0

22.13320

LAKE EMERALD #3 CONDO
UNIT 203 BLDG 112
PHASE 2

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

9.87
3.15

PAYMENT OF DELINQUENT TAXES MUST BE BY:
CASH, CASHIERS CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR
CREDIT CARD - NO PERSONAL CHECKS.
FULL PAYMENT ONLY: NO PARTIAL PAYMENTS  ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ
CAN BE ACCEPTED FOR DELINQUENT TAXES.
NO DELINQUENT TAX PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ
AT WELLS FARGO BANK.

306.20
77.11

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

15.18
270.30

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

9.03

51,410

0

51,410

0
51,410 0

51,410
51,410 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

51,410

$1,137.86

51,410
51,410

51,410
51,410
51,410

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



