	Assessed Value	Exemptions	Taxable	Value M	lillage Code
)	See Below	See Below	See B		1712
FL 33311 CITY OF OAKLAND PAP DO	₹К	CASH, CRED FULL CAN B NO DE	, CASHIERS (IT CARD - NO PAYMENT ON BE ACCEPTEI ELINQUENT T	CHECK, MONEY PERSONAL CH NLY: NO PARTIA D FOR DELINQU AX PAYMENTS	Y ORDER, OR HECKS. AL PAYMENTS JENT TAXES.
	AD V			Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
COMMISSION	Ū		-		
	5.25760 0.29540	51,410 51,410	0 0	51,410 51,410	270.30 15.18
OL BOARD	1.50000	51,410	0	51,410	77.11
MANAGEMENT	5.95600	51,410	0	51,410	306.20
	0.06130 0.19190	51,410 51,410	0 0	51,410 51,410	3.15 9.87
	0.17570	51,410	Ō	51,410	un-
OUNCIL OF BC	0.49020	51,410	Ō	51,410	95.44 25.20 324.61
ION	0.03450	51,410	0	51,410	1.77
FIRE	illage: 22.133 NON-A	D VALOREM TAXES	Rate	rem Taxes:	Amount 196.00
		D VALOREM TAXES		rem Taxes:	\$1,137.86 <u>Amount</u> 196.00 72.00
FIRE		AD VALOREM TAXES @ 72	Rate		Amount 196.00
FIRE STORMWATER	NON-A	ND VALOREM TAXES @ 72 Non-A Combined	Rate	essments:	Amount 196.00 72.00 \$268.00
FIRE		ND VALOREM TAXES @ 72	Rate 2.0000 d Valorem Ass	essments:	Amount 196.00 72.00 \$268.00
FIRE STORMWATER Cert #10758 Bidder #2376708 ITY 2012 Collector Noti	If Received By Please Pay 2 Paid Individual Ta ice of Ad Valorem T	Non-A Combined Jul 31, 2013 \$0.00	Rate 2.0000 d Valorem Ass Taxes and Ass Valorem Ass pt # 03B- Paid Paid PAY YOU	essments: essments: Folio: 4 essments 12-00011313 By POTTER,C/	Amount 196.00 72.00 \$268.00 \$1,405.86 408437 408437 ALVIN E \$1,612 ALVIN E
FIRE STORMWATER Cert #10758 Bidder #2376708 ITY 2012 Collector Noti	If Received By Please Pay 2 Paid Individual Ta ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	@ 72 @ 72 Non-A Combined Jul 31, 2013 \$0.00 Ax Certificate ax and Non-Ad V 07/31/2013 Recei	Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate	essments: essments: Folio: 4 essments 12-00011313 By POTTER,C4 IR TAXES ONLIN county-taxes.co	Amount 196.00 72.00 \$268.00 \$1,405.86 408437 408437 ALVIN E \$1,612 ALVIN E
FIRE STORMWATER Cert #10758 Bidder #2376708 ITY 2012 Collector Noti	NON-A If Received By Please Pay 2 Paid Individual Ta ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	Non-A Combined Jul 31, 2013 \$0.00 AX Certificate ax and Non-Ad V	Rate 2.0000 d Valorem Ass Taxes and Ass Valorem Ass pt # 03B- Paid Paid PAY YOU broward.e Face: \$	essments: essments: Folio: 4 essments 12-00011313 By POTTER,C4 IR TAXES ONLII county-taxes.co	Amount 196.00 72.00 \$268.00 \$1,405.86 408437 408437 ALVIN E \$1,612 ALVIN E NE AT: om Rate: 0.25%
FIRE STORMWATER Cert #10758 Bidder #2376708 ITY 2012 Collector Noti	NON-A If Received By Please Pay 2 Paid Individual Ta ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	@ 72 @ 72 Non-A Combined Jul 31, 2013 \$0.00 Ax Certificate ax and Non-Ad V 07/31/2013 Recei	Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate	essments: essments: Folio: 4 essments 12-00011313 By POTTER,C/ IR TAXES ONLIR county-taxes.co S1529.82	Amount 196.00 72.00 \$268.00 \$1,405.86 408437 408437 ALVIN E \$1,612 NE AT: Sm Rate: 0.25% Bidder #2376708
TAX COLLECTOR NTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100 FL 33301-1895	NON-A If Received By Please Pay 2 Paid Individual Ta ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	@ 72 @ 72 Non-A Combined Jul 31, 2013 \$0.00 AX Certificate ax and Non-Ad V 07/31/2013 Recei	Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate	essments: essments: Folio: 4 essments 12-00011313 By POTTER,CA IR TAXES ONLIN county-taxes.co S1529.82 I 58 B ed By	Amount 196.00 72.00 \$268.00 \$1,405.86 408437 408437 ALVIN E \$1,612 ALVIN E NE AT: DM Rate: 0.25% Bidder #2376708 Please Pay
Cert #10758 Bidder #2376708 ITY 2012 Collector Noti Collector Noti ITS COLLECTOR NTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100 FL 33301-1895 MADE IN US FUNDS	If Received By Please Pay 2 Paid Individual Ta ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 494220	© 72 @ 72 @ 72 Non-A Combined Jul 31, 2013 \$0.00 ax Certificate ax and Non-Ad V 07/31/2013 Recei	Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate	essments: essments: Folio: 4 essments 12-00011313 By POTTER,CA IR TAXES ONLIN county-taxes.co S1529.82 I 58 B ed By	Amount 196.00 72.00 \$268.00 \$1,405.86 408437 408437 ALVIN E \$1,612 ALVIN E NE AT: Sm Rate: 0.25% Bidder #237670
	COMMISSION VICES DOL BOARD MANAGEMENT IN IOSPITAL OUNCIL OF BC ARK ION	CITY OF OAKLAND PARK OO COMMISSION VICES 5.25760 0.29540 OOL BOARD 1.50000 5.95600 MANAGEMENT 0.06130 IN 0.19190 0.17570 IOSPITAL 1.85640 OUNCIL OF BC 0.49020 ARK 6.31420	FL 33311 CASH, CREDI CITY OF OAKLAND PARK CAN B DO AD VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val NO DE AT WE Assessed Val ED COMMISSION VICES 5.25760 51,410 DOL BOARD 1.50000 51,410 MANAGEMENT 0.06130 51,410 IN 0.19190 51,410 IN 0.19190 51,410 IN 0.19190 51,410 IN 0.19190 51,410 OUNCIL OF BC 0.49020 51,410 ARK 6.31420 51,410	FL 33311 CASH, CASHIERS C CREDIT CARD - NO FULL PAYMENT ON CAN BE ACCEPTEL NO DELINQUENT T. AT WELLS FARGO COMMISSION VICES 5.25760 51,410 0 OOL BOARD 1.50000 51,410 0 MINAGEMENT 0.06130 51,410 0 IN 0.06130 51,410 0 IN 0.17570 51,410 0 IN 0.17570 51,410 0 IN 0.49020 51,410 0 OUNCIL OF BC 0.49020 51,410 0	CASH, CASHIERS CHECK, MONEY CREDIT CARD - NO PERSONAL CF FULL PAYMENT ONLY: NO PARTI/ CAN BE ACCEPTED FOR DELINQU NO DELINQUENT TAX PAYMENTS AT WELLS FARGO BANK. Millage AD VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val COMMISSION VICES 5.25760 51,410 0 51,410 DOL BOARD 1.50000 51,410 0 51,410 MANAGEMENT 0.06130 51,410 0 51,410 IN 0.19190 51,410 0 51,410 IOSPITAL 1.85640 51,410 0 51,410 OUNCIL OF BC 0.49020 51,410 0 51,410 ABK 6.31420 51,410 0 51,410